April 15, 2024

To Our Valued Customers:

We have received the following announcements of increases from some of our manufacturers:

Increase amounts and effective dates listed below for the following products:

All Grabber Products Including Fasteners

All EZ Mix Products

All Cemex Products

All Quietrock Products

All OC Styrofoam Extruded Polystyrene Foam Insulation
All Omega Products

All Classic Acoustical Straight Drilled and Random Drilled

All Owens Corning Mineral Wool Products as listed on FBM site:

All DOW Styrofoam Extruded Polystyrene Foam Insulation

8-14%
8%
8%
3%
10%
2-5%
10%
8%
10%

04/01/24
04/01/24
04/01/24
04/01/24
04/08/24
04/15/24
04/22/24
05/01/24
05/20/24



