

ToOur Valued Customers

Increase amounts and effective dates listed below for the following products

All Grabber Products Induding Fasteners	814%	0401/24
All EZ Mix Products	8 %	04/01/24
All CenexProducts	8 %	0401/24
All Quietrack Products	3 %	0401/24
All OC StyrofoamExtruckdPolystyreneFoamInsulation	10%	040824
All Onega Products	25 %	04/15/24
All Classic Accustical Straight Drilled and Random Drilled	10%	042224
All Overs Coming Mineral Wood Products as listed on FBM site	8 %	0501/24
All DOWStyroformExtruckdPdystyrereFormInsulation	10%	05/20/24